NEWSOME SURVEY, 

ABSTRACT No. 801 AND ELIZABETH RICE, ABSTRACT No 927, AND THE CONRAD TRAVIS SURVEY, 

ABSTRACT No. 1079, WAXAHACHIE, ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECINCT No. 4; APPROVED IN THE 

FOLLOWING MANNER: 

1. APPROVE BOND NO. 9471409- IN THE AMOUNT OF FIVE MILLION ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR 

THOUSAND, FIVE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY-ONE DOLLARS & 04/100 ($5,174,571.04) ISSUED BY 

COLONIAL AMERICAN CASUAL TY & SURETY COMPANY AND FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF 

MARYLAND SUBMlmD BY GLENN THURMAN, INC. FOR PAVING IMPROVEMENTS. 

2. APPROVE BOND No. GM247574- IN THE AMOUNT OF SIX MIWON, EIGHTY-ONE THOUSAND, THREE